ANRNR




knife and knife drive Y] JJ % JJEK

1 (84612001 KW2000-0101 dead plate of cutting knife line 1 W T sE R

2 |846N16001 KW2000-0102 M5 nut columns 3 [M5IREAE

3 184612002 KW2000-0103 A side L plate 1 [VIJIADILAR

4 (84612003 KW2000-0104 knife walking quantity proximity support 1 JIAT 3T e

5 184603001 KW2000-0105 sleeve 1 | =

6 8462500100 |KW2000-0106 knife walking timing kit belt idler 1 [JHATHE Y e %S
7 184612004 KW2000-0107 cutting knife A side cover 1 ) 1AM 75

8 184609001 KW2000-0111 cutting knife power rail 1 | JJHE

9 184612005 KW2000-0112 cutting knife B side L plate 1 |VIJIBMILAR

10 (84612006 KW2000-0114 cutting knife B side cover 1 |V J)Bl5

11 (8462500200 |KW2000-0115 cutting knife synchronizing wheel 1 WEZ AR

12 (84611002 KW2000-0116 PU rubber pipes 2 |PURKRE

13 (8463100900 |KW2000-0120 sharpening stone component 1 B 44

14 (84612007 KW2000-0121 circular knife motor cover 1 [ J) By ik 5

15 (84612008 KW2000-0122 retract guard strip 1 s CYAE AN

16 184602001 KW2000-0123 knife walking guide wheel shafts 2 | JAT SR

17 84612009 KW2000-0125 circular knife copper cover A 1 B EEA

18 (84619001 KW2000-0126 circular knife 1 [Z DAY

19 (84612010 KW2000-0127 knife walking proximity photographic plate 1 JIAT I BE RO
20 (84611022 KW2000-0128 pulley cover 1 g%z

21 184630002 KW2000-0129 Electronic plate sets 2 | R T

22 184612011 KW2000-0131 knife walking belt upper stators 2  |JMAT A BEE
23 (84635001 KW2000-0132 knife walking belt 1 | JI4T Aty

24 (84612012 KW2000-0133 knife walking belt lower stators 2 T A R
25 184612013 KW2000-0134 circular knife motor plate 1 7] ) Bk A

26 (84612014 KW2000-0136 dead knife plate 1 | JIkR

27 [84619002 KW2000-0137 dead knife 1 EJIE

28 (84612015 KW2000-0138 dead knife base 1 ]

29 (84612154 KW2000-0159 motor gaskets 5 |HHLIR




30 |84612155 KW2000-0160 circular knife copper cover B 1 I EEB

31 184602194 KW2000-0161 pulley guide wheel shafts 2 |G it

32 184602195 KW2000-0162 pulley block coupling screws 2 Mg EHuERE AT
33 184622008 KW2000-0163 pulley guide block 1 [EESRHB

34 184622009 KW2000-0164 pulley link block 1 s

35 (84602196 KW2000-0165 power rail square tubes 1 H B o) 2k 7

36 [S05003 M5x10 M5x10 hexagon socket cap screws 11 [N SR SL AT
37 [701S16016  |M5 M5 plain nuts 6 |3 Rt

38 [W01004 M5 M5 flat gasket 13 |k

39 [S04116 M5x8 M5x8 cross recess pan head screw 6 |- sLigsT
40 |S04121 M3x20 M3x20 cross recess pan head screw 2 | sl ET
41 [S05172 M10x50 M10x50 hexagon socket cap screws 1 NS FA A SR AT
42 |1S05160 M3x30 M3x30 hexagon socket cap screws 2 (NSRS NRET
43 1701516014 M3 M3 plain nuts 2 | skt

44 [(S04110 M4x8 M4x8 cross recess pan head screws 6 | oA SR ET
45 [S05005 M5x12 M5x12 hexagon socket cap screws 2 (SRS NRET
46 1502103 ST5.5x25 ST5.5x25 Hexagon flange head tapping screws 2 ;}ﬁj&:ﬁ H AR
47 1S02102 M4x30 M4x30 Hexagon socket countersunk head screws 2  \NSHEUCERERET
48 [S04119 M3x10 M3x10 cross recess pan head screws 2 AR AT
49 |S04111 M4x10 M4x10 cross recess pan head screws 4 | SR ET
50 |S02080 M4x12 M4x12 Hexagon socket countersunk head screws 2 N ANHTCELEEET
51 [S02098 M2x4 M2x4 cross recessed countersunk head screws 2 (R nRET
52 |S04117 M5x10 M5x10 cross recess little pan head screws 3 |l NE LR ET
53 |S09024 M3x8 M3x8 Hexagon recessed terminus set screws 2 g’\ﬁj BECESIE
54 1S04120 M3x12 M3x12 cross recess pan head screws 2 AR AT
55 |S10022 M6x8 M6x8 Hexagon recessed terminus set screw 1 g“ﬁjmiﬁﬁ%ﬂ%
56 [H03036 6x0.7 6x0.7 Circlips for shaft- type A 2 |HhAH SR e -AY
57 |H05035 5x0.7 5x0.7 Circlips for shaft- type A 4 |l A g i e -ARY
58 |H01021 26x1.2 26x1.2 Circlip for hole-type A 1 [ FLA PR e -ATY




59 (70124005 6000zz 6000zz deep groove ball bearing 1 [VRVAEREH A

60 (84602122 625zzfuK ¢ 19 625zz rubber coating ¢ 19 deep groove ball bearings 4 IRV ER A&

61 |70124022 626zztlJIik €22  |626zz rubber coating ¢ 22 deep groove ball bearings 2 VRV ERHK

62 |70130832 flexible conduit 0.5 |

63 (70130831 water joint 1 BiKkEE:L

64 84630058 shell SE-2B-M20 1 7.SE-2B-M20

65 (84630057 plug-in 25-MC 1 |#fF25-MC

66 84630059 cold pressing male contact pins 16 |2 E%EE

67 84633001 KW2000-0109 knife walking motor 1 JIAT 51k

68 184630045 KW2000-0110 gear box G4N3-K 1 WA 1 G4AN3-K
69 (84630004 KW2000-0153 CS1 proximity switch QL-05 1 |CS1#Ein Kk QL-0
70 (84630036 KW2000-0157 cloth pressing motor starting capacitance 1uF 1 A ik )5 3 LAY
71 (84633002 KW2000-0135 circular knife motor 1 7] J] 5y ik

72 (70130387 KW2000-0167 termianls 10P 2 [m1&H10P




02




cloth pressing mechanism JEAHLF4

1 184601003 KW2000-0201 |Orientation inductor 1 T SE AT RN 28

2 84612016 KW2000-0202 |knife walking A proximity support 1 JIAT AT %

3  [84601004 KW2000-0204 [|outrigger support A 1 SENT REA

4 (84601005 KW2000-0205 |wall of cutting knife A 1 P JJEEA

5 (84612018 KW2000-0206 _|power rail M5 nut plates 2 HL B MBS

6 (84602017 KW2000-0315 [outrigger shaft sleeves 2 RATEE

7 184602009 KW2000-0301 |outriggers 2 S

8 (84612020 KW2000-0209 [sliding plate fixed support 2 Vi A [ 5 Jas

9 (84612021 KW2000-0210 |sliding plate-190 1 1 H-190

10 8460200300 [KW2000-0211 |[link flat tube-190 1 45 i B -190

11 184612022 KW2000-0212 [leaf springs 10 R A L

12 84602004 KW2000-0213 [Aluminium Flat Bar-190 1 JE AT i 25 -190
13 18460200500 [KW2000-0214 [shaft assembly 1 e A Eh 20 44

14 (84627002 KW2000-0215 |cloth pressing shaft tension spring 1 A EDA

15 |84601006 KW2000-0216 gllgtchkpressmg shaft B side aluminium 1 TR A Gl B 4
16 (84601007 KW2000-0217 |wall of cutting knife B 1 Y] J1EEB

17 (84612023 KW2000-0218 [inductor mounting rack 1 J N B 2 R

18 (84601008 KW2000-0219 |outrigger support B 1 KT FEB

19 8460200600 [KW2000-0220 [Wind sweep bar subassembly 1 9 RAF 2H A4

20 184623009 KW2000-0248 |cloth pressing article sponge 1 T AT 48 4

21 [8462500300 |KW2000-0221 |cloth pressing cam pack 1 A ik w444
22 84612024 KW?2000-0222 |cloth pressing LS dead plate 1 JEAT LS [ 58 B

23 (84602007 KW2000-0223 [cloth pressing motor column 1 JE A Hy ik A

24 184602008 KW2000-0224 [cloth pressing motor column 1 FEAG Bk AF

25 (84630046 KW2000-0225 |gear box G-2N150-L 1 i 5840 G-2N150-L
26 (84633003 KW2000-0226 |cloth pressing motor M-2RK6N-C 1 JEAT B ikM-2RK6N-C




Tl




lifting mechanism JIFENLFY

1 184602009 |KW2000-0301 |outriggers EEN S

2 84602010 [KW2000-0302 |lifting 608 shafts (orthocore) 4 |JHFE6084HI (L)
3 [84612025 [KW2000-0303 |[lifting chain linker A 1 [JHBEBEAE LS A
4 (84602011 KW2000-0304 |lifting 608 shafts (eccentric) 4  |[JHF%608% (fh-L»)
5 184612026 |KW2000-0305 [cloth feeding unfolded wheel end cover A 1 |IEAT R i e A

6 8460201200 |KW2000-0306 |lifting wall connecting rod-210 1 |JHFEREEAE-210

7 184602013 [KW2000-0307 |M8 screw column 1 |M8URZ2

8 [84612027 [KW2000-0308 [horse head stops A 1 |5 LPIERA

9 184601010 KW2000-0310 |lifting walls upper 2 | FhREREE |

10 (84602015 KW2000-0311 |horse head shafts 2 | ThLh

11 184611003 |KW2000-0313 |PU glues 4 |PUK

12 184601011 KW2000-0314 |[lifting wall A lower 1 [JHEEEEAT

13 (84602017 KW2000-0315 |outrigger shaft sleeves 4 | R=AEE

14 184601012 |KW2000-0316 |delivery L irons B 2 | EALEB

15 84602018 |KW2000-0317 |L iron gaskets 3 [LERFAE

16 |846S12001 |KW2000-0318 |shoulder screws 4 |Sh{7hRET

17 (84601013 [KW2000-0319 |delivery L irons A 2 | ¥HAGLELA

18 184602019 |KW2000-0320 |horse head screens shafts 3 | ST 2es

19 184601014 KW2000-0321 [horse head screens 1 LS| RAV 28

20 184627003 KW2000-0322 |screens compressed spring 1 KAy 28 1

21 (84612028 KW2000-0323 |compressed spring support 1 |

22 84611004 |KW2000-0324 [d25.4 plastic tubes 2  |P254EBIKE
23 184601015 |KW2000-0325 |horse headc A 1 |[HSKA

24 184612029 |KW2000-0326 |U groove permanent seat A 1 JUZY RS e A

25 (84602020 |KW2000-0327 |oval tubes-190 2 |HhA%-190

26 (84612030 KW2000-0328 |[PH1 electric eye support 1 PH1 HLHE J&E

27 84612031  |KW2000-0329 [delivery upper trough plate 1 | BeAigs BREHR-190
28 184601016 KW2000-0331 |cloth pressing idler wheel arm 1 JEAEEC A




29 [84602023 |KW2000-0334 |horse head connecting rod-210 1 [ 5:sLiEM-210

30 [84602024 |KW2000-0335 |inner cloth pressing idler wheel-210 1 [NEAERR-210
31 (84602025 |KW2000-0336 |inner cloth pressing idler wheel shaft B 1 |WNIEMERHB
32 (84601017 KW2000-0337 |cloth pressing idler wheel arm 1 JEAEEB

33 (84601018 KW2000-0338 |horse head B 1 3B

34 |846S12002 [KW2000-0340 |L iron axial filament B front 1 |LEkEh 22 Bl

35 84612034 [KW2000-0341 |U groove permanent seat B 1 |UZYRE & 5 KEB
36 [84603003 KW2000-0342 |L iron gasket B front 1 L2k 4 8B I

37 184601019 [KW2000-0343 |lifting wall B lower 1 [JHFEEEB

38 84612035 KW2000-0344 |[lifting linking pieces 2 |\FFFEESE

39 84612036 [KW2000-0345 |horse head stop B 1 | 5=LPYEB

40 (84612037 KW2000-0346 |[lifting chain linker B 1 T S 4 25 B
41 8462500400 [KW2000-0347 |timing kit belt pulley XL32 1 |BE A FeXL32
42 (84603004 KW2000-0348 |[cloth feeding idler wheel gasket 1 A i g

43 |84612038 |KW2000-0349 [cloth feeding unfolded wheel end cover B 1 |iEA 5 v o B
44 18460102000 [KW2000-0350 |iron crank arm 1 [kl

45 (84635002 KW2000-0351 [belt XL162W15 1 S XL162W15
46 184602026 KW2000-0352 [M4 nut columns 2 |MAZIEFE

47 184612039 [KW2000-0353 liron crank arm cover 1 [kl s

48 (84602191 KW2000-0370 |delivery L irons C 2 |¥EAELEC

49 184602152 KW2000-0371 [horse head wrench shaft 1 L 3Ly -4l

50 84602153 KW2000-0372 |horse head screens wrench shaft 1 [ ESLRf7 284w T4l
51 (84612146 KW2000-0373 [horse head cushions 2 | HSaEdk

52 (84602154 |KW2000-0374 |inner cloth pressing idler wheel shaft A 1 |NEATREHIA
53 84625042 [KW2000-0375 |outer cloth pressing idler wheel-210 1 PMNEATRE-210
54 84605001 KW2000-0376 |outer cloth pressing idler wheel connecting rods 2 |\ANEATE R IE
55 18460215500 |KW2000-0377 |outer cloth pressing idler wheel universal driving 1 INEAT BB







electronic control mechanism HLFSHLAL

1 84603005 [KW2000-0402 |Aluminum gasket 1 iaRr e

2 184602027 |KW2000-0403 |hexagon prisms 3 INFaAE

3 [84625006 [KW2000-0404 |upper chain wheel 1 L BEE

4 184603006 |KW2000-0405 |gaskets 2 EAdic

5 (84603007 |KW2000-0406 |upper flange 1 vk

6 [84612040 [KW2000-0407 |Anti-fouling plate 1 B v b

7 184611005 |KW2000-0408 |PU quide wheels 2 PUS#

8 184612041 |KW2000-0409 |quide wheel supports A 2 FRKEA

9 [84602028 |KW2000-0410 [guide wheel shafts A 2 SACHIA

10 |84612042 |KW2000-0412 |update proximity plate 1 SR AR
11 (84625007 |KW2000-0413 [drive idle chain wheel 1 UK A P
12 |8461204300|KW2000-0414 |drive chain adjusting plate subassembly 1 X 5B 2 1 o i ZH A
13 [84603008 |[KW2000-0415 |gaskets 4 P

14 [84625008 |KW2000-0416 |drive lower chain wheel 1 UXZ B RS
15 84603009 |[KW2000-0417 [lower flange 1 Tk

16 84627004 |KW2000-0418 |decoding group tension spring 1 PER 2 7 3
17 184612044 |KW2000-0419 |Tension spring hook 1 LA A

18 184612045 |KW2000-0420 |decoding group upper cover 1 PERLH |
19 (84611006 |KW2000-0421 [decode wheel 1 PRI

20 [84602029 |[KW2000-0423 |[decoding group fixed axis 1 PEAD ZH [ih] 5 il
21 [84612046 [KW2000-0424 |decoding group lower plate 1 PERS 2 T AR
22 (84612047 |KW2000-0425 |decoding group fixed seat 1 PER 21 [H] e JHE
23 (84612048 |KW?2000-0426 |decoding group bearing covers 2 PEOD 2 Al K TR
24 (84612171 |KW2000-0427 |switchboard 1 At HL A

25 [84612050 |KW2000-0433 |inch VR support 1 S B VR AR

26 84627005 |KW2000-0434 |inch VR torsional spring 1 ~F VR 3%
27 84625009 |KW2000-0435 [inch VR reel 1 ~ENVRA
28 84625010 [KW2000-0437 |inch cam plate 1 ~FA MR
29 84602030 |KW2000-0438 linch cam plate axis 1 SPA I RS R RO
30 84612051 [KW2000-0440 [lower limit proximity support 1 26 B 3 40 s
31 84602031 |KW2000-0441 |inch handle 1 ~FEAE T




32 84612052 |KW2000-0443 |inch proximity supports 2 S| R
33 84612053 |[KW2000-0444 [lifting proximity support 1 SAN SRS
34 84612174 |KW2000-0446 |terminal mounting plate 1 it 1 2 AR
35 [84601021 |KW2000-0452 [machine wall A 1 BLEEA

36 [|84612056 |KW2000-0457 |panel holder B 1 [HIfRZEB
37 84611007 |KW2000-0458 |panel 1 LB

38 84612057 [KW2000-0460 |panel holder A 1 [HIBR LA
39 184612156 [KW2000-0485 |power mounting plate 1 HH Y 22 B A







main lifting transmission mechanism FEFF&AEShHLA

1 184612058 KW2000-0501 [lifting upper sprocket cover A 1 THE% [ BESE TEA

2 (84601022 KW2000-0502 [aligning electric eye column 1 ot 120 L HE A

3 84602032 KW2000-0503 |aligning _electric eye tube-190 1 X AR -190
4 184601023 KW2000-0504 |aligning electric eye fixed aluminium block 1 X 20 PR HIR ] Bk
5 84612059 KW2000-0505 |aligning electric eye plate 1 X 17 LR A

6 (84612061 KW?2000-0508 [upper lug cover A 1 5 HA

7 184602033 KW2000-0509 |[lifting upper sprocket shaft 1 T |5 4

8 [84625011 KW2000-0510 |R35 idle sprockets 2 R35MEHEA

9 184609002 KW2000-0511 [short board lifting rail 1 RN T L

10 |84602034 KW2000-0512 |lifting lower sprocket shaft 1 TH & T a5 5l

11 184625013 KW2000-0514 |lifting upper sprocket 1 T |5

12 184625014 KW2000-0515 [lifting motor sprocket 1 T2 L Gk i 4

13 84602035 KW?2000-0517 [lifting motor columns 3 TH B ik AT

14 |84625015 KW2000-0518 |lifting double sprocket 1 T B X4

15 |84602036 KW2000-0519 |front wheel A axis 1 BUEE ALy 401456
16 (84611008 KW2000-0520 [front wheel 1 FIETS

17 84612062 KW2000-0521 |front wheel cover 1 G

18 18460203700 [KW2000-0522 [lifting shaft 1 T 40

19 184612063 KW2000-0524 |lifting shaft upper cover-190 1 T4 - #5-190
20 184612064 KW2000-0525 |starting aligning electric eye plate 1 Je s H R AR
21 84602038 KW?2000-0528 [Drive axis 1 IR 2 A0

22 184611009 KW2000-0529 |Drive axis middle plastic cover 1 Xz 300 o 9 s
23 184611010 KW2000-0530 |driving wheel 1 IR 5} 4

24 |8461206700 [KW2000-0531 |bearing block A subassembly 1 K AL



Administrator
打字机
401456


B % RRA RIS




secondary lifting transmission and cloth folded roller mechanism&)|F MR & 45 ShHA

1 [84612068 [KW2000-0601 [bearing block covers 2 Bl

2 184601025 |KW2000-0602 |driving wheel bearing block 1 |IKBhEe & KB
3 (84611010 KW2000-0530 driving wheel 1 IR 5%

4 184612069 |KW?2000-0604 |single-track bearing cover 1 [H e b AR e

5 184625017 |KW?2000-0605-1 |single-track bearing pack sprocket 2 R e SR B
6 (84601120 |KW2000-0605-2 [stop piece 1 4 [P

7 184601121 KW?2000-0605-3 |stop piece 2 4 Pith2

8 184603010 KW?2000-0606 cushion cover 1 g

9 184602039 |KWZ2000-0608 |single-track bearing axis 1 [ e b
10 |84612070 |KW2000-0609 [upper inside cover B 1 |NZk LB

11 184625011 KW2000-0510 R35 idle sprockets 3 R35%55E5C

12 184602040 [KW2000-0612 |ldle sprocket shaft 1 ERsLE il

13 84625021 KW2000-0613 |[single-track double sprockets 3 A ] XU

14 (84602041 KW2000-0614 |single-track double sprocket shafts 3 ARG R
15 [84628002 [KW2000-0615 [Countersunk head gasket M8 1 Uik EMS

16 |8461101100 [KW2000-0616 |front wheel B (welding sprocket) 1 |§ieB (SRR
17 |84602042  [KW2000-0617 [front wheel B shaft 1 [fr%eBHh 401465
18 184602034 KW2000-0512 |lifting lower sprocket shaft 1 THEE T B tl
19 184609002 KW2000-0511 [short board lifting rail 1 BT P e
20 184625013 KW2000-0514 lifting upper sprocket 1 TEBE 55

21 (84602033 KW2000-0509 lifting upper sprocket shaft 1 T |50 4
22 184612071 |KW2000-0623 |upper lug cover B 1 | EHHB

23 184601026 KW2000-0624 machine wall B 1 HLEEB

24 84625024 KW2000-0625 lifting shaft sprocket 1 F- B ey i 5>

25 84612072 |KW2000-0626 |lifting upper sprocket cover B 1 [JHRE g
26 84601022 [KW2000-0502 |aligning electric eye column 1 D6y e R A



Administrator
打字机
401465


LR el




clutch transmission mechanismB & asfL ML

1 84625026 KW2000-0702 |clutch belt pulley 1 I At A

2 84625027 KW2000-0703 [clutch sprocket 1 B SRR R

3 84601028 KW2000-0704 clutch sprocket set aluminum sheet 1 A 295 s i s dH AR T
4 84602045 KW?2000-0706 |clutch axis 1 A A

5 8463500400 KW2000-0707 [timing kit belt pulleys 2 Bs] 7 a7 %

6 84603006 KW2000-0405 |gaskets 2 H

7 84603007 KW2000-0406 |upper flange 1 vk

8 84625029 KW2000-0710 [double sprocket 1 X5

9 84603013 KW2000-0711 outer connecting shaft sleeve 1 SR HESUA

10 84603014 KW2000-0712 inner connecting shaft sleeve 1 EHIEN

11 84602046 KW2000-0713 compression bar 1 JEAF

12 84627006 KW2000-0714 tension spring 1 $i o

13 84602047 KW2000-0715 [shifting belt compression shaft 1 AR R 5 s EE EH
14 84602048 KW2000-0716 |clutch pack outer panel columns 3 S e A M AR AT
15 84603015 KW?2000-0717 M10 big gaskets 4 M10 K&

16 /8460102900 KW2000-0718 |guide wheel shaft B subassembly 2 SEHIBLLAE:

17 [84611005 KW2000-0408  |PU guide wheel 2 PUS %

18 8460204900 KW2000-0720 clutch coil fixed column 1 B 28 2 BB [ 58 A
19 84635005 KW2000-0721 |[timing kit belt pulley 1 ] B 7 D i e

20 84602050 KW2000-0722  |aluminum crank arm axis 1 EEL R de o

21 84602051 KW2000-0723 crank arm connecting axis 1 A B S

22 84612073 KW2000-0724 guide wheel support 2 S EB

23 84602052 KW2000-0726 additional feeding motor slab-column 2 - Af Hy ik B A

24 84612074 KW?2000-0728 aluminum crank arm cover 1 £E i R e

25 [84601031 KW2000-0729 |aluminum crank arm 1 S

26 84635007 KW2000-0730 |timing kit belt pulley 1 ) 0 7 i e

27 84601032 KW2000-0731  |outer panel 1 AR

28 84602053 KW2000-0733 positioning metal plate fixed column 1 SEAT R [ 5 A




29  |84603016 KW2000-0734 |axis bushes 2 LN S

30 84603017 KW2000-0735 [fixed rings 2 [

31 8460205400 KW2000-0736 |Elastic axis 1 PN B el

32 84601033 KW2000-0737 Elastic axis aluminum clamp splice 2 FN Bt VAR S B
33 84611013 KW?2000-0738 Elastic axis plastic clamp splice 2 PNl ) 99 e )
34 84625030 KW2000-0739 Elastic axis sprocket 1 POV RS

35 84612158 KW2000-0740-1 |connecting plate 1 e

36 84603043 KW?2000-0740-2 |copper bush 1 TESS

37 84602192 KW2000-0740-3 [shaft 1 Hh

38 [84603044 KW2000-0740-4 |[clutch 1 1 AL

39 84603045 KW2000-0740-5 |clutch 2 1 572

40 84625031 KW2000-0741 |AP860 sprocket 1 AP860%E#

41 84628003 KW?2000-0742 |gasket 1 -

42 84625032 KW2000-0745 |additional feeding motor sprocket 1 - A By ik 55

43 84612077 KW2000-0748 additional feeding motor plate 1 - A 5 ik B

44 84622002 KW2000-0751 cloth feeding roller brake rubber block 1 EAG VR EE R4
45 84602055 KW2000-0752 |brake rotor 1 e

46 84627007 KW2000-0753 |brake pad tension spring 1 MENSEUA S

47 84612078 KW2000-0754 cloth feeding roller brake pad 1 AR EE A ZE
48 8461204300 KW2000-0414 [driven chain adjusting plate subassemblyj 1 X St 2 AR AL
49 84602056 KW2000-0756 power line inlet wire square tube 1 HH Y 26 i 2k
50 84625007 KW2000-0413 [driving idle sprocket 1 X 75 P e 5>

51 84603009 KW2000-0417 |lower flange 1 =

52 8460103800 KW2000-0762 driving motor support 1 X 7 H ik Jis

53 84625034 KW2000-0763  |main driving motor sprocket 1 X 7 By ik E R
54 84625008 KW2000-0416 [lower driving sprocket 1 UNAN RS

55 84603008 KW2000-0415 |gaskets 6 g

56 84635009 KW2000-0768 |[time kit belt 2 B Aty

57 (84635010 KW2000-0769  |ome 00 tranguiarbelt (RPF3Z301 4 gy sy (RPF3230 13x560LD)
58 84635020 KW2000-0789 |hand wheel 1 Fip




59 84623004 KW2000-0790 [tag of hand wheel upper 1 T4 ENEYE

60 84633005 KW2000-0750 |additional feeding motor 1 A 1k

61  |84630048 KW2000-0749  |gear box 1 W AH

62 84633006 KW2000-0766 |driving motor decelerator 1 X 7)) L 35 Pl AL
63 184633007 KW2000-0767 |driving motor 1 IR %) Hy ik




FEAERHA




lower host frame mechanism | FHIHEZLHLAL

1 8460205700 KW?2000-0801 front dry tube 1 H &

2 8460205800 |KW?2000-0802 middle dry tube 1 op

3 8460205900 |[KW?2000-0803 tail dry tube 1 ETHE

4 84612079 KW2000-0804 aligning motor support 1 ot 177 B 1k Jae
5 84625036 KW2000-0805 aligning motor gear 1 SoF 14 L9k 145 56
6 84633008 KW2000-0806 aligning motor 1 b1 By ik

7 84612080 KW2000-0807 trunking cover-190 1 2l #5-190
8 84612081 KW2000-0808 trunking 1 o Al

9 84612082 KW2000-0809 upper cover complementation piece 1 1 AN L
10 (84612083 KW2000-0810 upper cover complementation piece 2 1 k2
11 |84612084 KW2000-0811 aligning LS plate 1 XoF 11 LSHR

12 (8461208500 |KW2000-0812 chassis A 1 JKEEA

13 |84612086 KW2000-0813 chassis 1 A

14 |8461208700 [KW2000-0814 chassis B 1 KB

15 84612088 KW?2000-0815 square dry tube support A 1 J7 T EA
16 [84612089 KW2000-0816 three-hole gaskets 2 LB

17 8460206000 KW?2000-0817 square dry tube 1 7 -4

18 (84612160 KW2000-0826 cover plate 1 R

19 (84612161 KW2000-0827 chassis 1 IS A




FHHREEERIY




cloth bucket drive and upper host frame mechanismAf &30 & FEHIHEZENLAY

1 |84602061 KW2000-0901 [cloth towing rod 1 ARt

2 84627008 KW2000-0902 |stop bolt compressed spring 1 [BEAIT IS R T
3 184601039 KW2000-0903 |[stop bolt support 1 | HBAR AT e Ag e

4 184603021 KW2000-0904 |holding chuck of stop bolt support 1 WA A 1 SR H
5 184601040 [KW2000-0905 |cloth towing rod arm A 1 MM EA

6 [84602062 KW2000-0906 |cloth towing rod shaft A 2 |HeAuATEhA

7 184602063 KW2000-0907 |[cloth towing rod tube 1 A

8 [84603022 |KW2000-0908 [stop ferrule 1 AL e

9 [84612090 [KW2000-0909 |tail beam cover 1 g RE®E

10 184612091 KW2000-0910 |Inching button plate of cloth unfolding 1 AT ~] B F AR
11 (84602064 |KW2000-0911 |flat tube of cloth towing rod arm A 1 AT WA
12 18460206500 |[KW2000-0912 [tail beam subassembly 1 s 2t

13 84612092 [KW2000-0913 |cover plate 1 ME-FEEik

14 (84627009 KW2000-0914 |[tension spring of cloth towing rod 2 A ATy

15 (84602066 KW2000-0915 |tension spring column screw 2 |hyEEAEnE 2

16 184602067 KW2000-0916 |tension spring column of cloth towing rod 2 |\ #EAn Ky dEAE

17 184603023 |KW2000-0917 |aluminum casing pipe 2 |mEE

18 |84622003 KW2000-0918 |®25.4 tube Plastic plug 2 |D25.4% VB FE
19 [84601041  |KW2000-0919 |head of cloth towing rod arm 1 [HAn AR KA

20 8460206800 [KW2000-0920 |[tail square tube subassembly 1 o} g st
21 184601042 KW2000-0921 |tail hook 2 Ml

22 184612093 KW2000-0922 |[tail tube arm 2 Ml REE

23 18460206900 |KW2000-0923 [flexible tail tube 1 nlEsh B

24 184612094 KW2000-0924 |flexible idler arm 2 AL IE A R
25 18460207000 |KW2000-0925 [idle pulley fixed shaft $38.1 1 |D38. 1455 [l = Fih
26 84611014 KW2000-0926 |PU belt cover 1 A sFPUM R

27 184602071 KW2000-0928 [flexible idler arm column 2 |AGHIEENE S AT
28 8460207200 |KW2000-0930 |flexible shaft of idler $38.1 1 |D38. 115 % shk




29 (84602073 KW2000-0931 |idle pulley ©38.1 2 |®38.115%

30 [8461209500 [KW2000-0933 |cloth blocking plate A 1 P ARA

31 (8460207400 |KW2000-0934 rod 1 i

32 (8460207500 [KW2000-0935 |fixed tube of cloth blocking plate 1 P AR [ 5
33 (8460207600 |KW2000-0936 |middle idler wheel subassembly 1 [AsbhEsealit
34 (84602077 KW2000-0937 middle idler wheel A side shaft 1 A 2F R E A
35 184611015 KW2000-0940 PU tube 4 PU%

36 8463501100 [KW2000-0927 |belt wheel floral tube subassembly 1 |Foapie et
37 8460207800 [KW2000-0938 [bearing head floral tube subassembly 1 R SL A B A4 4
38 [84603024 KW2000-0942 |floral tube plastic gasket 4 |fp i IR E g
39 [8460208000 [KW2000-0943 |connecting tube of cloth bucket wall 1 A S| 37 gk
40 184603025 KW2000-0944 |plastic jacket of cloth towing rod 2 |HEAn ke kL
41 84601043 |[KW2000-0945 |wall of cloth platform A 1 | EHEA

42 (8460208100 |KW2000-0946 |cloth platform support 1 g

43 184602082 KW2000-0947 |tube of cloth towing rod shaft 1 o AT ATl e

44 18460208300 |[KW2000-0948 [front-axle beam 1 & Hif

45 8461209600 [KW2000-0949 |cloth blocking plate B 1 [PifitB

46 184635014 KW2000-0952 |synchronous belt 1 BB

47 84635015 KW2000-0953 |synchronizing wheel of cloth bucket motor| 1 A5 2} Bk [R5 4
48 184602084 |KW2000-0954 |cloth towing rod shaft B 1 [JEA 4B

49 84601045 |KW2000-0955 |cloth towing rod arm B 1 ¥ EB

50 84602085 KW2000-0956 |Cloth bucket motor column 2 (g3} HikAE

51 (84602087 KW2000-0958 middle idler wheel B side shaft 1 A Sk R S B Fh
52 (8460208800 [KW2000-0961 |[floral tube shaft 2 |[{rEEL

53 (84612097 |KW2000-0962 |belt cover 1 A6 i i

54 (84625037 KW2000-0963 belt cover idle pulley 1 A 2| B2 i
55 184602089 KW2000-0964 belt idle shaft 1 7 iy P e

56 (84602090 KW2000-0965 |PU tube column 2 |PUEE

57 184601046 [KW2000-0966 |head of cloth towing rod arm B 1 |Hefa A kB
58 84602091 [KW2000-0967 [flat tube of cloth towing rod arm B 1 [JEAAE WEB
59 184601047 KW2000-0968 |wall of cloth platform B 1 1 5 5B




60 84602092 KW2000-0969 |axis of cloth platform wheel 6 |fisriic

61 |84625038 KW2000-0970 |wheel of cloth platform 6 Mgk

62 |84612098 KW2000-0971 |terminal riser plate 1 Um a8

63 (84612099 |KW2000-0972 |anti bending bearing plate 4 | R A AR AR

64 84602093 [KW2000-0973 |anti bending bearing shaft 4 |5 & Bl A
65 |84601147 KW2000-0978 |[seal cover of cloth towing rod shaft 1 [FEAnAT st &




Rt




cloth unfolding mechanismfE AL Y

1 [84612100 KW2000-1001 cloth unfolding groove-190 1 fiE A A8-190

2 84612101 KW?2000-1002 fixed lug of cloth unfolding groove 2 fA AT Rl ] 2 HE

3 184602094 KW?2000-1004 upper supporting plate axle of upper frame 2 TH4E b

4 8461210200 |KW2000-1005 upper supporting plate of upper frame A 1 T FEEARA

5 (8461210300 |KW2000-1006 poking tool of upper supporting plate A 1 EIERIRITASA

6 8460209600 [KW2000-1008-00 [aluminium tube subassembly of upper frame 1 TiE e a4

7 [84603026 KW2000-1009 aluminum ferrule of oblique unfolding roller plate | 4 FHRF R BB EA
8 /8460209700 |[KW2000-1010 galvanized iron connecting rod of upper frame 1 T2 (AT

9 [84603026 KW2000-1011 aluminum ferrule of oblique unfolding roller plate FHEF R EEB
10 8460209800 |[KW2000-1012 aluminum connecting rod of upper frame 1 TSR AT

11 (84612104 KW2000-1013 upper oblique unfolding roller plate A 1 [ ERVERRA

12 84602099 KW2000-1014 obligue unfolding roller axis 8 Al J Bl

13 84602100 KW2000-1015 oblique unfolding roller 8 #l i

14 [84601048 KW2000-1016 oblique unfolding roller support 28 a3l J i Jas

15 (84612105 KW2000-1018 upper oblique unfolding roller plate B 1 | ERUERRB

16 |84601049 KW2000-1019 upper frame wall A 1 [TiZEREA

17 84612106 KW2000-1020 Trichromatic lamp holder 1 — TR

18 [84601050 KW?2000-1021 upper frame arm A 1 T 4R A

19 [84622004 KW2000-1022 roller shaft A 1 TR HIA

20 (84603028 KW2000-1023 ferrules 2 Eic|

21 |84623007 KW2000-1026 black foam sponge 1 Y46 0 g Y I
22 (8460210100 [KW2000-1027-00 |cloth unfolding roller 1 AT B 5

23 184601051 KW?2000-1028 upper frame column A 1 TALEEA

24 184602102 KW2000-1029 upper shell columns U 4 | BAMFEREU

25 84602103 KW2000-1030 upper shell columns D 8 [ LAM5eHED

26 [84602104 KW2000-1031 roller shaft A 1 EECHIA

27 (8460210500 [KW2000-1033-00 |cloth unfolding roller subassembly 1 B A Bh v 5 0 A
28 (84603030 KW2000-1034 gaskets 2 HJE




29 |84602106 KW2000-1035 roller shaft of front column 2 FIER i

30 (84602107 KW2000-1036 front column roller 1 HIAE R

31 (84601052 KW2000-1037 flat tube arm of oblique unfolding roller 1 Al D i
32 18460210800 [KW2000-1038 galvanized iron connecting rod of bedplate wall 1 A 6 B 2R AT
33 (84612172 KW2000-1039 cloth unfolding photoelectricity support 1 AT O H Ae

34 84612107 KW?2000-1040 lower oblique unfolding roller plate B 1 TRUER B
35 184601053 KW2000-1041 upper frame column B 1 T4 HB

36 84602109 KW2000-1042 roller shaft 1 [BRHB

37 (84612108 KW2000-1043 cloth bedplate 1 i S

38 (84601054 KW2000-1044 Locating plate 1 EAT R

39 (84602110 KW2000-1045 Locating plate shaft 1 SE AV B

40 (8460211100 |KW2000-1046 obligue unfolding roller flat tube subassembly 1 R0 e LA
41 (84612110 KW2000-1048 lower oblique unfolding roller bracket 2 T 4} R S R Re
42 184601055 KW2000-1049 lower oblique unfolding roller plate A 1 T RUEERHRA
43 184612111 KW?2000-1050 cloth steadying rod arm 2 Fafn A

44 (84603031 KW2000-1051 gaskets 2 gl

45 (8460211200 [KW2000-1052 cloth steadying rod 1 Yl

46 (84602113 KW?2000-1053 axostyle of cloth steadying rod arm 2 R A AT AT
47 84601056 KW2000-1054 cloth steadying rod wall 2 A A RE

48 84611017 KW2000-1055 PU gum cover 2 |PURE

49 84611018 KW?2000-1056 PU gum cover 2 PURE

50 (84602114 KW2000-1057 stop column of cloth steadying rod arm 2 A AT R AT
51 (84625039 KW2000-1060 PU belt wheel 1 AT PU R i 5
52 (8460211500 [KW2000-1061 flat tube of cloth unfolding groove 1 fif A A e 0

53 (8461211200 |KW2000-1063 upper supporting plate of upper frame B 1 T4 98B
54 184602117 KW2000-1065 motor column 2 LA

55 [8460105800 [KW2000-1066 poking tool B 1 It 4:B

56 (84601059 KW2000-1067 upper frame arm B 1 T4 B

57 184627010 KW2000-1068 braking compressed spring of front column roller 1 T AR S H 2 Hs
58 (84601060 KW2000-1069 braking piece 1 HIAER A B T
59 (84611021 KW2000-1069-1 |braking crash pad 1 il 5 2% 3




60 (84612113 KW2000-1070 braking piece 1 A VR e il 2 JiE
61 [84612114 KW2000-1071 wire-guidance frame 1 S

62 84602118 KW2000-1072 roller shaft B 1 Wi HB

63 [84601061 KW2000-1073 upper frame wall B 1 T ZEREB

64 (84601116 KW2000-1084 flat tube arm of oblique unfolding roller 1 A D B
65 [84602162 KW?2000-1085 obligue unfolding roller axis 6 LR ES SO
66 (84602163 KW2000-1086 obligue unfolding rollers 6 Al i

67 (8461214900 |KW2000-1087 Flat tube clip subassembly 2 Ji e A A
68 84612151 KW2000-1088 connection straps 4 BB T

69 [84623005 KW?2000-1089 obligue unfolding roller sheath 6 FERYE
70 |[84623006 KW2000-1093 oblique unfolding roller sheath 8 Sl A







unfolding roller mechanism KEARF ALK

1 84601062 KW2000-1101 cam gaskets 2 EE o e

2 84625040 KW2000-1102 cam A 1 rhAEA

3 84625041 KW2000-1105 cam B 1 B

4 84612115 KW?2000-1106 vanes 965 16 |M 7965

5 84612116 KW2000-1107 vanes 338 8 I 1338

6 84602121 KW2000-1108 vane PU axles 16 M A PURH

7 8460212300 |KW2000-1111 16-edge roller components 1 BWANUR, ¥ A Nas

8 84603032 KW2000-1113 gaskets 16 |#vE

9 84623008 KW2000-1114 black Foam Sponge of unfolding roller 8 i A 5 BBt Y YRR 2
10 (84608001 KW2000-1126 unfolding roller axis 3-hole spacer bush 2 JEAT R O 3FL IR




B




fixed folding devicelt]$T2sHL 4

1 [84603033 KW2000-1201 |[slide carriage gasket 8 [] 7 25 v Jhe T4 P

2 184601063 KW2000-1202 [|upper pressing plate of slide carriage gasket 2 [l H7 28 vy JRE b s A
3 (84601064 KW2000-1203 |[slide carriage baseplate 2 [ H7 2% Ty R T Al

4 184601065 KW2000-1204 |fixed folding device wall A 1 [i] 7 75 FEA

5 (84602140 KW2000-1334 |level bearing shaft 2 ZRKP- Bl A

6 84601066 KW2000-1206 |level off plate A 1 [ T A FE T ARA

7 /84603034 KW2000-1208 |level off plate bush 2 FESPAR Aot 2

8 (84602139 KW?2000-1331 [slide bearing shaft 2 T e A A

9 84601067 KW2000-1210 |lifting arm collet A 1 [ 7 % T B e S A
10 |84601068 KW2000-1211 |lifting arm A 1 i T B EEA

11 (84602135 KW2000-1318 [81512 bearing shaft 2 8151 2% A4k 4l

12 |84601069 KW2000-1213 |needle plate arm 2 [ 7 8 e b

13 84602128 KW2000-1214 [level off hexagonal rod axis 4 S AL
14 84601088 KW2000-1316 [end cover of needle cloth groove 2 At A F v 72

15 |84601087 KW2000-1314 |[sponge pad 1 A 2%

16 84601071 needle plate 2 [aR)d

17 184602134 KW2000-1313 |needle cloth groove 1 - Ap i

18 8460213000 [KW2000-1220 [arm shaft of fixed folding device 1 [i] 47 %5 ARM %

19 [84602137 KW2000-1328 |level off hexagonal rod 2 RSP A bE

20 (8460213200 [KW2000-1222 |dry tube 2 [ 41 2 -

21 84602133 KW2000-1223 |bolt 4 Erikis

22 184612121 KW2000-1224 |locating angle iron of fixed folding device wall 2 [ H7 8 B 52 o7 A 2k
23 (84601072 KW2000-1225 |level off plate B 1 i P 28 1A B
24 184601073 KW2000-1226 |lifting arm collet B 1 [ 7 2 T B e Sk B
25 84601074 KW2000-1227 [fixed folding device wall B 1 i 7 %5 BE B

26 84601075 KW2000-1228 |lifting arm B 1 i T B B







mobile folding device®ZHTastli

1 84601076 KW2000-1301 |locking slide chair 1 1 P ot [ i A A 1
2 84601077 KW2000-1302 |locking sliding plate B front 1 3 7 B il I AR B I
3 84601078 KW2000-1303 [locking shaft sliding block 1 3 7 o k] 4l B
4 84601079 KW2000-1304 |locking sliding plate B back 1 B3 s ol i B o
5 84601080 KW2000-1305 |locking slide chair 2 1 P 2 ot [ 4 A e 2
6 84601081 KW2000-1306  |K9 arc rail B 1 K9 #&hb

7 84601082 KW2000-1307 |lifting board B 1 T+ B

8 84601083 KW2000-1308 |lifting arm collet B 1 TH B S 3kB

9 84601084 KW2000-1309 [level off triangle B 2 Fi = 1B

10 |84601085 KW2000-1310 |wall of mobile folding device B 1 i)

11 |84601086 KW2000-1311 |needle plate wall 1 AR B

12  [84609005 KW2000-1312  |sliding rail B 1 B

13 84602134 KW2000-1313 needle cloth groove 1 - Ay il

14 |84601087 KW2000-1314 [sponge pad 1 PIAT AT 55

15 84601071 needle plate 2 (AR

16 84601088 KW2000-1316 end cover of needle cloth groove 2 At Ay il s o2

17 |84601089 KW2000-1317 |needle plate wall A 1 EI AR EEA

18 84602135 KW2000-1318  |81512 bearing shaft 2 815124 k4l

19 [8460109000 |KW2000-1319 [connecting flat tube-190 1 E 4 -190

20 84612123 KW2000-1320 stretch pulling plate 2 A 4 v B

21 84627011 KW2000-1321 stretch tension spring plate 2 {01 45 Fr 5 Al

22 84612124 KW2000-1322 stop stretch separation blade 2 IR E=lan

23  [846512003 KW2000-1323  |608 axial view screw 2 60857 IR ET

24 184601091 KW2000-1324 |lifting board A 1 THFERRA

25 |84609006 KW2000-1325  |sliding rail A 1 LA

26  [84602136 KW2000-1327  |mobile folding device arm-190 1 B2 ARM-190

27 84602137 KW2000-1328 |level off hexagonal rod 2 FESP A b

28 84602138 KW?2000-1329 level off hexagonal rod axis front 4 Ay L NN




29 |84601092 KW2000-1330 [lifting arm 2 AN G

30 [84602139 KW2000-1331 |[slide bearing shaft 2 T T A A A

31 |84601093 KW2000-1332 |lifting arm collet A 1 T+ JESLA

32 /84601094 KW2000-1333  [collet A 2 JeSLA

33 (84602140 KW2000-1334 |level bearing shaft 4 7T Al Bl

34 [8460214100 |[KW2000-1335 |dry tube 1 BT T4

35 [84601095 KW2000-1338  |K9 arc rail A 1 K9ill#la

36 |84612126 KW2000-1339 [subplate 2 HR

37 84612127 KW2000-1340  |hook 1 IRoZS

38 |84602143 KW2000-1341  [hook shaft 1 ERAAE

39 84612128 KW2000-1342 |crossrail subplate 2 2 R R 2

40 [84612129 KW2000-1343 [crossrail subplate 1 2 FEL AR L

41 84612130 KW2000-1344  |wall of mobile folding device A 1 BPraeEEA

42 84612131 KW2000-1345 hanging spring upper hook plate 2 By s i i B2
43 (84627012 KW2000-1346 |tension spring 2 B as b

44 84612132 KW2000-1347 hanging spring hook plate 2 R AT 2 T 352 B
45 184602144 KW2000-1348 |fixed column of slide chair 8 ViR A ] 2 A

46 84602145 KW2000-1349  |shaft 4 4

47 84612133 KW2000-1350 |edge guide wheel bracket 2 1 SRR R

48 8461213400 |KW?2000-1351-00]/edge guide wheel axis A 2 4R ba

49 84603035 KW2000-1352 slide chair gasket 8 VPR JHE P

50 8460109600 |KW2000-1353-00|edge quide wheel axis B 2 14 F LD

51 |84601097 KW2000-1354  |locking sliding plate A front 1 B Y1 28 B o i AR AT
52 84601098 KW2000-1355 |locking collet 1 Fl ] ) S

53 [84601099 KW2000-1356 |locking sliding plate A back 1 YT 2 B E A G
54 84603036 KW2000-1357 locking shaft cushion cover 1 0[] A A

55 |84603037 KW2000-1358 |sliding block ferrule 4 NS

56 84601100 KW2000-1359 locking shaft sliding block 1 R W7 o851 ] ey e
57 8460214600 |KW2000-1360 |locking shaft weldment 1 B[] e A

58 |84602147 KW2000-1361  |6002 axis 2 600240

59 [84612135 KW2000-1362 |prop 2 Lok




60 84612136 KW2000-1363 supporting plate 2 FREYT

61 |84602148 KW2000-1364  |prop 4 ok

62 |84601152 KW2000-1365 |steering wheel 1 7 [ A

63 |84612137 KW2000-1367 |shell A 1 [ T A SR FEA
64 |84612138 KW2000-1368 |shell B 1 BEiErTind=.
65 84627013 KW?2000-1369 weight loss tension spring 2 FEXDA S

66 [84612139 KW2000-1370 |weight loss hook plate A 1 ik FE 2 HRA
67 84612140 KW?2000-1371  |weight loss hook plate B 1 ik 752 B B
68 846512004 KW2000-1386 608 axial view screw 2 608 IRET
69 [84601122 KW2000-1389 |locking collet 1 1 B ] e Sk 1
70 [8460217000 |[KW2000-1390 |rod 1 ot




fir




attachment mechanismPfH4-H1H

1 84601101 KW2000-1401 Foot Treadle support 2 JH B i s

2 84601102 KW2000-1402 Foot Treadle 1 [ S AR

3 84612141 KW2000-1403 Foot Treadle angle iron 2 SR b R 2k

4 184612142 KW?2000-1404 big stop iron A 1 RENERA

5 184612143 KW2000-1405 big stop iron B 1 KE9%B

6 |8462200600 |KW2000-1406 cushion rubber dia.42X26 4 LR H11242X26
7 [8461217300 |KW2000-1407 Zero gauge set 1 [EES =)

8 84627014 KW2000-1411 brake tension spring 2 ERs S

9 (84611020 KW2000-1417 shell A 1 AR TEA

10 [84601103 KW2000-1418 upper shell A 1 AR EA

11 84611019 KW2000-1420 shell B 1 4M7EB

12 (84601104 KW2000-1421 upper shell B 1 4 7EB

13 8460110500 [KW?2000-1422 security stop iron A 1 AT Z AP ERA
14 8460110600 |KW?2000-1423 security stop iron B 1 AT 2288
15 84601107 KW2000-1424 knife set supporting plate A 1 DI T2 HERA
16 [84601108 KW2000-1425 knife set supporting plate B 1 DI J2H 345 B
17 84631008 KW2000-1429 batten 1 AL

18 184601138 KW2000-1438 mounting support 4 27255 )Wk

19 84602183 KW2000-1439 steel tube 1 W

20 84612166 KW2000-1440 steel tube mounting plate 1 NS L AR

21 [84637001 KW2000-1441 nameplate 1 Bl 5 1

22 84612175 KW2000-1442 bedplate stop block A 1 SR ERA

23 (84612176 KW2000-1443 bedplate stop block B 1 SR EIERB

24 184602197 KW2000-1444 bearing lever 4 K EATAT

25 184631009 KW2000-1445 shifting fork connecting rod 1 YR YAt

26 /8463101000 KW2000-1446 shifting fork of power rail 1 Pk Y

27 8471209200 |W1800-1101 supporting arm subassembly 1 VB

28 8471209600 W1800-1102 platform subassembly 1 a4t




29 [84712101 W1800-1103 supporting arm cover plate 1 RS d

30 8470202800 W1800-1104 supporting handrail subassembly 1 TN

31 [84727005 W1800-1105 platform spring 1 il &5 o

32 84712104 W1800-1106 instalation angle iron of platform 1 il £ g 2 R A
33 [84702060 W1800-1107 fixture block of platform spring 1 vl 5 Rk

34 84712087 W1800-1450 anticollision inductor mounting plate 1 1 7 i B Y i 2 e iR L
35 (84712088 W1800-1451 anticollision inductor mounting plate 2 1 [ 8 S N 5 20 R 2
36 /84712089 W1800-1452 anticollision inductor mounting plate 3 1 [y SR N 2% 2 B AR 3
37 84712090 W1800-1453 anticollision inductor mounting plate 4 1 By i B I Ay 2 et 4
38 [84712105 W1800-1459 anticollision inductor mounting plate 4 )7 45 JE Y 2% 34 AT




	01切刀-Model.pdf
	1切刀及刀驱.pdf
	02压布装置-Model.pdf
	2压布机构.pdf
	03升降机构-Model.pdf
	3升降机构.pdf
	04电控机构-Model.pdf
	4电控机.pdf
	05主升降传动机构-Model.pdf
	5主升降传动机构.pdf
	06副升降及展布轮传动机构-Model.pdf
	6副升降及展布轮.pdf
	07离合器传动机构-Model.pdf
	7离合器传动.pdf
	08底盘-Model.pdf
	8下主机框架.pdf
	09布斗传动及上主机框架机构-Model.pdf
	9布斗传动及上主机框架.pdf
	10展布机构-Model.pdf
	10展布机构.pdf
	11展布轮-Model.pdf
	11大展布轮.pdf
	12固折器-Model.pdf
	12固折器.pdf
	13移折器-Model.pdf
	13移折器.pdf
	14附件-Model.pdf
	14附件机构.pdf



